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Event 16a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 95 Toby JONES (QLD) 3:15.802
Half Lap 13.867 (1)

Lap 1 22.121 22.121 (1)
Lap 2 15.682 37.804 (1)
Lap 3 15.535 53.339 (1)
Lap 4 15.730 1:09.069 (1)
Lap 5 15.897 1:24.966 (1)
Lap 6 15.848 1:40.815 (1)
Lap 7 15.841 1:56.656 (1)
Lap 8 15.802 2:12.459 (1)
Lap 9 15.962 2:28.421 (1)

Lap 10 15.980 2:44.401 (1)
Lap 11 15.828 3:00.229 (1)
Lap 12 15.572 3:15.802 (1)

2. 123 Samuel WASHINGTON (WA) 3:17.186 +1.384
Half Lap 13.942 13.942 (2)

Lap 1 22.584 22.584 (2)
Lap 2 16.152 38.737 (2)
Lap 3 15.966 54.703 (2)
Lap 4 15.799 1:10.502 (2)
Lap 5 15.642 1:26.145 (2)
Lap 6 15.659 1:41.804 (2)
Lap 7 15.567 1:57.372 (2)
Lap 8 15.684 2:13.056 (2)
Lap 9 15.817 2:28.874 (2)

Lap 10 15.914 2:44.788 (2)
Lap 11 16.089 3:00.878 (2)
Lap 12 16.307 3:17.186 (2)


